
KESWICK HUNT CLUB 

2017 TRAIL RIDE SCHEDULE 

 

Date    Time   Location  Comments  

Saturday, April 15  10:00 am  Harkaway  Led by Robin Ellis 

Saturday, April 29  10:00 am  Waverley  Led by Sarah Poole  

Friday, May 12   4:00 pm  Westland    Weather cancellation 

Friday, May 26   10:00 am  Ben Coolyn  Led by Robin Ellis 

Thursday, June 1  9:00 am  East End   

Saturday, June 10  all day   Grace Church Farm Tour & Hilltopping 

Thursday, June 15  6:00 pm  Cloverfields  Robin Ellis to lead 

Thursday, June 22  9:00 am  Westland  Heidi Gumble to lead 

Thursday, June 29  6:00 pm   East Belmont**  **Wheelers hosting tailgate 

Thursday, July 6   9:00 am  Harkaway***  ***Juniors and their parents are 

Invited for a swim following 

Thursday, July 13  9:00 am  Montpelier 

Thursday, July 20  6:00 pm  Kinloch   Connie L. to lead 

Thursday, July 27  TBD   TBD 

Thursday, August 3  9:00 am  Old Raptor  Renee O’Leary to lead 

 

Sunday, August 27  4:30 pm; location TBD; Joint KHC/FHC  trail ride; FHC hosting;   

      Picnic/tailgate to follow   (KHC providing bar)   

Notes: 

(1) For all rides, guests are welcome for $10 a ride.  Signed waivers are required. There will be no charge for KHC 

members. 

(2) For all rides, please bring snacks and drinks to share for after the ride.  

(3) For all rides, information will be recorded on the Hunt Line some days before the scheduled ride.  If the weather is 

questionable, please check the Hunt Line (296-9405) 2 hours before. 

(4) For any questions, please contact Connie Laudenschlager at connierohn@aol.com.  


